1 21737-0351, Rev. B
10-26-98
DTC-03-MM
         OC-3/STM-1 Multimode Transceiver with Clock Recovery
& TTL SIGNAL DETECT Output
Features
þ Designed for ATM/SONET/SDH
OC-3/STM-1 Applications

Duplex SC Receptacle Package
ST Receptacle Package
Ordering Information
DTC - 03 - MM - XX -T
Receptacle
Blank  : SC Receptacle
ST       : ST Receptacle
FC       : FC Receptacle
Temperature Range
     A: - 40°C to  85°C
     B:     0°C to  70°C
Dimension in inches [mm]
Dimension in inches [mm]
Related Products
DTC-03-MM-H: OC-3 1300 nm LED Transceivers with Clock Recovery, ECL Signal Detect, opposite CLOCK phase
DTR-156 & DTR-156-3.3:  5 volt & 3.3 volt OC-3 1300 nm LED Transceivers without Clock Recovery (1x9 package)
DTR-156-SM, DTR-156-SM2: OC-3/STM-1 Laser based Transceivers without Clock Recovery (1x9 or 2x9 pkg)
DTC-03, DTC-03-H: OC-3/STM-1 Laser based Transceivers with Clock Recovery (2x9 pkg)
STX-03, SRX-03, SRC-03: OC-3/STM-1 Transmitters & Receivers with or without Clock Recovery (20-pin DIP)
1810
9 1